
Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with B+ 
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with B+ 
and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI11 History of India upto 647AD 0 0 1 6 15 10 28 0 55 32 7 13

Major SMHI12 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1336 AD 0 0 0 21 14 8 10 1 59 49 21 36

Major SMHI13 Principles of Tourism 0 0 0 8 17 17 11 1 53 42 8 15

Allied SAHI11 Theory of Political science 0 0 0 14 24 11 2 0 51 49 14 27.4

Common SEVS11 Environmental studies 0 0 3 13 16 4 10 1 46 36 16 35
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI21 History of India (647AD-1526AD) 0 0 4 7 15 16 8 0 50 40 11 22

Major SMHI22 History of Tamil Nadu (1336-1800 AD) 0 0 6 15 22 10 3 0 53 43 6 11.3

Major SMHI23 Tourism Product in India 0 0 0 8 15 21 12 1 56 44 8 14.2

Allied SAHI21 Modern Constitutions 0 1 4 11 12 12 19 2 59 40 16 27.1

Common SVBE21 Value Based Education 0 0 4 16 19 12 6 4 57 41 20 35
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI31 History of India (1526-1772AD) 0 0 1 19 18 8 1 2 47 46 38 43.4

Major SMHI32 History of Tamil Nadu (1800-1967AD) 0 0 2 12 19 14 1 1 48 47 14 30

Allied SAHI31 Constitution of India 0 0 3 18 17 9 0 0 47 47 21 45

SBS SSHI3A Human Rights 0 0 0 9 20 11 3 6 43 40 9 21
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI41 History of India (1772-1947AD) 0 0 5 14 19 2 2 1 42 40 38 45.2

Major SMHI42 History of Europe (476-1453AD) 0 0 8 12 7 11 2 2 42 40 40 86

Allied SAHI41 Modern Political Thought 0 0 0 0 2 18 11 12 43 31 2 72

SBS SSHI4A Principles and Methods of Archaeology 0 0 0 10 16 9 7 0 43 35 10 29

Common SCDE4A Computer for Digital Era 0 1 2 3 6 0 30 2 42 12 6 14.2
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major JMHI51 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1565 0 0 1 13 17 8 3 2 44 39 14 32

Major JMHI52 Contemporary History of India Since 1947 0 0 1 6 18 6 5 6 42 31 7 17

Elective JMHI5B History of Europe 1453-1789AD 0 0 0 7 15 11 9 0 43 32 7 16

Elective JMHI5C History of Far East 1839-1970 0 0 6 11 14 3 9 2 45 43 34 75

Common JCSB5A Personality Development 0 0 6 10 22 15 0 1 43 43 16 37.2
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major JMHI61 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1565-2000AD 0 0 0 9 21 7 4 0 41 37 9 22

Major JMHI62 International Relations 1945-2000AD 0 2 5 12 15 6 0 0 42 40 19 48

Major JMHI63
History of Science and Technology Since 
1500AD

0 0 0 10 9 12 8 0 39 36 19 48

Major JMHI64 Women's Studies 0 0 0 3 11 17 6 3 40 37 14 35

Elective JMHI6B History of the Europe (1789-1945AD) 0 2 5 12 16 6 0 0 41 41 19 46.3
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with B+ 
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with B+ 
and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI11 History of India upto 647AD 17 19 12 6 2 1 0 0 57 57 54 95

Major SMHI12 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1336 AD 0 2 8 16 10 23 0 0 59 36 10 17

Allied SAHI11 Theory of Political science 0 0 1 16 30 9 2 2 58 56 17 29

Common SEVS11 Environmental studies 0 1 7 17 21 12 1 0 59 57 25 42.3
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI21 History of India (647AD-1526AD) 4 16 19 10 6 0 1 5 57 56 49 87

Major SMHI22 History of Tamil Nadu (1336-1800 AD) 6 6 12 30 1 3 0 0 58 58 54 93.1

Allied SAHI21 Modern Constitutions 0 15 14 10 2 3 0 0 57 58 54 95

Common SVBE21 Value Based Education 17 19 12 6 2 1 0 0 57 57 54 95

II

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

N
o.

 o
f 

S
tu

d
en

ts

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2019-2020 Sem - II

SMHI21

SMHI22

SAHI21

SVBE21

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

SMHI21 SMHI22 SAHI21 SVBE21

N
o.

 o
f 

S
tu

d
en

ts
 w

it
h

 B
+

 a
n

d
 

ab
ov

e

Attainment of Course Outcome 2019-2020 Sem - II



O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI31 History of India (1526-1772AD) 0 0 5 17 15 2 5 6 44 39 37 84

Major SMHI32 History of Tamil Nadu (1800-1967AD) 0 0 2 5 22 11 0 7 42 40 7 17

Allied SAHI31 Constitution of India 0 1 1 7 15 14 7 0 45 38 9 20

SBS SSHI3A Human Rights 0 0 3 6 25 9 3 0 46 43 9 20

NME SNHI3A Freedom Movement in India 0 7 12 15 15 0 0 0 61 61 31 51
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI41 History of India (1772-1947AD) 14 31 1 2 0 2 0 4 50 50 48 96

Major SMHI42 History of Europe (476-1453AD) 18 13 31 5 0 0 0 0 50 50 48 89

Allied SAHI41 Modern Political Thought 2 13 30 5 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 100

SBS SSHI4A Principles and Methods of Archaeology 21 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 44 97

Common SCDE4A Computers for Digital Era 0 13 17 11 9 0 0 0 50 50 41 82

NME SNHI4A Indian Polity 4 11 33 9 6 0 2 0 65 63 63 96
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI51 Elements of Historiography 0 0 6 2 17 15 1 0 42 42 8 19

Major SMHI52 History of Europe 1453-1789AD 0 0 0 4 17 17 4 0 42 38 4 9

Major SMHI53 History of China (1839-1966AD) 0 0 3 9 15 11 5 0 43 38 12 27

Major SMHI54 Indian Public Administration 0 0 6 17 15 3 1 0 42 41 23 55

Elective SEHI5A Constitutional History of India 0 0 2 9 12 7 12 0 42 30 11 37

Elective SEHI5B Panchayat Raj in India 0 21 22 0 0 2 0 0 45 45 44 97

Common SCSB5A Personality Development 0 0 8 13 12 5 3 1 41 38 21 56
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI61 History of Europe 1989-1945AD 0 4 26 12 0 0 0 0 42 42 42 100

Major SMHI62
History of Science and Tecnology in 17th 
Century 0 8 0 19 12 3 0 0 42 39 27 64

Major SMHI63 History of India since 1947 0 2 15 18 5 0 0 0 41 41 35 88

Major SMHI64 Women's Studies 0 1 20 12 5 0 0 0 41 41 41 100

Elective SEHI6A Epigraphy 0 16 15 9 1 0 0 0 41 41 40 97.5

Project SMHI6P Project 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with B+ 
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with B+ 
and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major AMHI11 History of India upto 647AD 0 5 8 13 8 0 0 4 34 34 26 76.47059

Major AMHI12 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1336 AD 0 2 18 14 2 0 0 0 36 36 34 94.44444

Major APSS11 Principles of Tourism 0 2 8 20 6 0 0 2 36 36 30 83.33333

Allied AAHI11 Theory of Political science 0 5 8 12 8 0 0 4 33 33 25 75.75758

Common AEVS11 Environmental studies 0 0 11 10 10 1 0 5 32 32 31 96.875
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major AMHI21 History of India (647AD-1526AD) 0 5 23 4 3 0 0 3 35 35 32 91.42857

Major AMHI22 History of Tamil Nadu (1336-1800 AD) 0 8 13 13 2 0 0 2 38 38 34 89.47368

Allied AAHI21 Modern Constitutions 0 2 10 20 4 0 0 0 36 36 32 88.88889

Common AVBE21 Value Based Education 1 15 10 9 1 0 0 0 37 37 36 97.2973
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI31 History of India (1526-1772AD) 0 0 28 23 2 0 0 3 53 53 51 96.22642

Major SMHI32 History of Tamil Nadu (1800-1967AD) 0 0 21 20 9 0 0 3 50 50 41 82

Allied SAHI31 Constitution of India 0 2 13 16 14 0 0 2 38 38 31 81.57895

SBS SSHI3A Human Rights 0 12 19 18 3 0 0 0 52 52 49 94.23077

SNHI3A Freedom Movement in India 0 21 34 3 2 0 0 2 60 60 58 96.66667
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI41 History of India (1772-1947AD) 0 15 19 23 0 0 0 0 57 57 57 100

Major SMHI42 History of Europe (476-1453AD) 0 15 19 23 0 0 0 0 57 57 57 100

Allied SAHI41 Modern Political Thought 0 4 40 12 1 0 0 0 57 57 56 98.24561

SBS SSHI4A Principles and Methods of Archaeology 0 5 23 17 6 0 0 0 57 57 56 98.24561

Common SCDE4A Computers for Digital Era 25 26 4 0 0 0 0 1 56 56 56 100

NME SNHI4A Indian Polity 20 25 10 2 0 0 0 0 57 57 57 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI51 Elements of Historiography 0 4 16 18 2 1 0 4 41 41 38 92.68293

Major SMHI52 History of Europe 1453-1789AD 0 8 14 24 4 0 0 2 50 50 46 92

Major SMHI53 History of China (1839-1966AD) 0 0 0 2 21 20 1 2 46 44 23 50

Major SMHI54 Indian Public Administration 0 8 20 15 1 0 0 0 44 44 43 97.72727

Elective SEHI5A Constitutional History of India (1773- 0 1 13 14 11 1 4 3 44 40 28 63.63636

Elective SEHI5B Panchayat Raj in India 0 27 19 15 0 0 0 0 57 57 57 100

Common SCSB5A Personality Development 1 5 11 20 4 0 0 0 42 42 37 88.09524
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI61 History of Europe (1789-1945AD) 0 23 9 8 2 0 0 0 42 42 40 95.2381

Major SMHI62
History of Science and Technology since 17th 
cenury

0 3 14 21 6 1 0 0 45 45 17 37.77778

Major SMHI63 History of India since 1947 0 2 15 19 5 0 0 0 41 41 36 87.80488

Major SMHI64 Women's Studies 0 9 22 8 2 0 0 2 41 41 39 95.12195

Elective SEHI6A Epigraphy 0 9 23 8 2 0 0 0 42 42 40 95.2381

Project SMHI6P Project 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 42 42 42 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with B+ 
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with B+ 
and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major CPSS11 Professional English for Arts & Social Sciences-I 0 1 11 18 7 4 0 2 41 41 30 73.17073

Major CMHI11 History of India upto 647AD 0 0 16 15 8 0 2 2 41 39 31 75.60976

Major CMHI12 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1336AD 0 1 14 15 9 2 1 0 42 41 30 71.42857

Allied CAHI11 Theory of Political Science 0 2 17 13 7 0 3 2 42 39 32 76.19048

Common CEVS11 Environmental Studies 1 6 16 8 6 3 1 2 41 40 31 75.60976
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major CMHI21 History of India (647AD-1526AD) 0 0 1 4 4 22 8 1 39 31 5 12.82051

Major CMHI22 History of Tamil Nadu (1336-1800 AD) 0 0 1 8 12 15 4 0 40 36 9 22.5

Allied CAHI21 Modern Constitutions 0 0 1 5 11 21 1 0 39 38 6 15.38462

Common CVBE21 Value Based Education 0 0 0 9 14 9 8 1 40 32 9 22.5
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major AMHI31 History of India (1526-1772AD) 0 6 16 11 2 0 0 3 35 35 33 94.28571

Major AMHI32 History of Tamil Nadu (1800-1967AD) 0 6 16 10 2 0 1 0 35 34 32 91.42857

Allied AAHI31 Constitution of India 0 1 5 13 11 5 2 16 37 35 19 51.35135

SBS ASHI3A Human Rights 1 0 8 21 5 0 0 0 35 35 30 85.71429
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major AMHI41 History of India (1772-1947AD) 0 0 8 13 11 0 3 0 35 32 21 60

Major AMHI42 History of Europe (476-1453AD) 0 0 16 13 12 0 0 0 35 34 23 65.71429

Allied AAHI41 Modern Political Thought 0 0 1 15 14 0 3 2 33 30 16 48.48485

SBS ASHI41 Principles and Methods of Archaeology 0 0 3 15 12 3 1 1 34 31 18 52.94118

NME ANHI41 Indian Polity 0 0 2 7 27 20 7 0 63 63 36 57.14286
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI51 Elements of Historiography 0 3 18 21 11 4 0 0 57 57 37 64.91228

Major SMHI52 History of Europe 1453-1789AD 0 2 19 18 14 3 0 5 57 57 38 66.66667

Major SMHI53 History of China (1839-1966AD) 0 20 19 13 3 0 0 55 55 39 70.90909

Major SMHI54 Indian Public Administration 0 1 13 24 18 1 0 0 57 57 38 66.66667

Elective SEHI5A Constitutional History of India (1773- 0 7 24 21 2 0 1 0 56 55 53 94.64286

Elective SEHI5B Panchayat Raj in India 0 0 5 15 10 10 0 0 40 40 20 50

Common SCSB5A Personality Development 2 12 14 17 8 0 0 5 60 55 46 76.66667
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major SMHI61 History of Europe (1789-1945AD) 0 0 4 12 16 6 2 0 40 38 16 40

Major SMHI62
History of Science and Technology since 17th 
cenury

0 0 18 16 21 0 0 0 55 55 34 61.81818

Major SMHI63 History of India since 1947 0 0 0 5 19 26 5 0 55 55 24 43.63636

Major SMHI64 Women's Studies 0 0 0 14 24 17 0 0 55 55 21 38.18182

Elective SEHI6A Epigraphy 0 0 4 17 16 3 0 0 55 55 21 38.18182

Project SEHI6P Project 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 55 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 
Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 
SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course
Total 

Students 
appeared

Total 
Students 
passed

No.of 
Students 
with B+ 
and above

Percentage 
of Students 
with B+ 
and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major CMHI11 History of India upto 647AD 0 0 3 11 17 5 2 4 38 36 14 36.84211

Major CMHI12 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1336AD 0 1 3 13 10 5 4 3 36 32 17 47.22222

Major CPSS11 Professional English for Arts & Social Sciences 0 1 1 4 11 7 12 3 36 24 6 16.66667

Allied CAHI11 Theory of Political Science 0 0 3 10 18 4 3 3 38 36 15 39.47368
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major CMHI21 History of India (647AD-1526AD) 0 0 1 7 10 13 3 5 34 31 8 23.52941

Major CMHI22 History of Tamil Nadu (1336-1800 AD) 0 0 1 7 6 15 5 4 34 29 8 23.52941

Allied CAHI21 Modern Constitutions 0 0 1 2 9 19 1 0 32 31 3 9.375
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major CMHI31 History of India (1526-1772AD) 0 0 3 15 13 0 4 1 35 31 18 51.42857

Major CMHI32 History of Tamil Nadu (1800-1947AD) 0 0 4 14 11 5 2 0 37 35 19 51.35135

Allied CAHI31 Constitution of India 0 1 5 13 11 5 2 0 37 35 19 51.35135

SBS CSHI31 Human Rights 0 0 1 4 11 21 0 0 37 37 5 13.51351

NME CNHI31 Freedom Movement in India 0 0 10 10 12 1 0 4 33 33 20 60.60606
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major CMHI41 History of India (1772-1947AD) 0 2 18 12 0 4 2 36 32 20 55.55556

Major CMHI42 History of Europe (476-1453AD) 0 0 3 13 16 0 2 1 34 32 16 47.05882

Allied CAHI41 Indian Political Thought 0 1 4 5 15 2 3 2 36 32 10 27.77778

SBS CSHI41 Principles and Methods of Archaeology 0 0 3 14 13 3 1 0 35 34 17 48.57143

NME CNHI41 Indian Polity 0 0 11 9 11 2 0 4 33 33 20 60.60606
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major AMHI51 Elements of Historiography 0 2 10 2 10 8 0 0 33 33 10 30.30303

Major AMHI52 History of Europe 1453-1789AD 0 2 8 4 10 9 0 2 33 33 14 42.42424

Major AMHI53 History of China (1839-1966AD) 0 0 1 7 14 11 0 0 33 33 8 24.24242

Major AMHI54 Indian Public Administration 0 0 2 6 18 7 0 0 33 33 8 24.24242

Elective AEHI51 Constitutional History of India (1773-1947) 0 0 2 16 11 4 0 0 33 33 18 54.54545

Elective AEHI52 Panchayat Raj in India 0 0 3 14 13 3 1 0 34 35 17 50

Common ACSB51 Personality Development 1 7 12 4 1 0 1 0 59 58 24 40.67797
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major AMHI61 History of Europe 0 0 1 6 23 3 0 1 33 33 7 21.21212

Major AMHI62
History of Science and Technology since 17th 
cenury

0 0 1 13 16 3 1 0 34 33 14 41.17647

Major AMHI63 History of India since 1947 0 7 13 4 1 0 1 0 34 33 24 70.58824

Major AMHI64 Women's Studies 0 5 2 3 1 0 2 0 35 35 25 71.42857

Elective AEHI6A Epigraphy 0 0 1 18 14 2 0 3 35 35 19 54.28571

Project AEHI6P Group Project 0 2 18 14 1 0 0 0 37 37 36 97.2973
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